
Date Day of Week Entry Time Strike Price Entry Price Peak Gain on Day 1 (%) Peak Gain by Expiry (%) Result Peak Contract Price
2024-07-25 Friday 10:40 $306 Put $2.50 20 40 Winner $3.50
2024-07-24 Thursday 10:31 $311 Call $2.35 5.11 5.11 Winner $2.47
2024-07-23 Wednesday 10:08 $315 Call $3.25 1 1 Loser $3.28
2024-07-22 Tuesday 10:32 $316 Call $4.45 10.45 10.56 Winner $4.92
2024-07-21 Monday 10:29 $313.00 Call $2.50 9.2 67.6 Winner $4.19

2024-07-18 Friday 13:37 $308.00 Put $2.50 7.4 49.8 Winner $3.75
2024-07-17 Thursday 10:14 $307 Call $3.75 20.4 100 Winner $7.50
2024-07-16 Wednesday 11:07 $309 Call $3.12 34.4 103.07 Winner $6.34
2024-07-15 Tuesday 10:35 $309 Call $3.75 1.2 101.2 Winner $7.55
2024-07-14 Monday 10:20 $308 $4.87 0 34.7 Winner $6.56

2024-07-11 Friday 10:55 $310 Call $4.35 6.21 16.32 Winner $5.06
2025-07-10 Thursday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2024-07-09 Wednesday 10:35 $305 Call $3.80 8 58 Winner $6.03
2024-07-08 Tuesday 10:10 $304.00 Put $4.20 23.1 23.1 Winner $5.17
2024-07-07 Monday 10:44 $306 Call $4.10 93.66 129.5 Winner $9.40

2025-07-04 Friday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a holiday - market closed
2024-07-03 Thursday 10:22 $306.00 Put $4.10 2% 39% Winner $5.71
2024-07-02 Wednesday 12:49 $309 Call $4.35 13% 23% Winner $5.36
2024-07-01 Tuesday 11:27 307 Put $4.20 4% 13% Winner $4.74
2024-06-30 Monday 12:00 303 Call $4.15 25% 90% Winner $7.88

2025-06-27 Friday 12:15 PM $302.00 Call $2.00 19% 388% Winner $9.76
2025-06-26 Thursday 12:36 PM $307.00 Call $2.03 14% 124% Winner $4.54
2025-06-25 Wednesday 10:47 AM $307.00 Call $1.92 19% 131% Winner $4.43
2025-06-24 Tuesday 11:43 AM $306.00 Call $2.04 18% 175% Winner $5.60
2025-06-23 Monday 11:56 AM $313.00 Call $2.09 3% 3% Loser $2.15

2025-06-20 Friday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-06-19 Thursday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a holiday - market closed
2025-06-18 Wednesday 10:12 AM $311.00 Put $1.75 69% 666% Winner $13.41
2025-06-17 Tuesday 10:27 AM $311.00 Put $2.08 44% 561% Winner $13.74
2025-06-16 Monday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered

2025-06-13 Friday 10:59 AM $315.00 Put $2.13 0% 284% Winner $8.17
2025-06-12 Thursday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-06-11 Wednesday 11:23 AM $309.00 Call $2.02 29% 447% Winner $11.05
2025-06-10 Tuesday 10:36 AM $307.00 Put $2.05 57% 57% Winner $3.22
2025-06-09 Monday 11:19 AM $307.00 Call $2.03 83% 548% Winner $13.16

2025-06-06 Friday 10:16 AM $307.00 Put $2.06 95% 99% Winner $4.10
2025-06-05 Thursday 11:00 AM $310.00 Put $2.17 114% 239% Winner $7.36
2025-06-04 Wednesday 10:34 AM $311.00 Call $2.10 44% 330% Winner $9.03
2025-06-03 Tuesday 10:07 AM $307.00 Put $2.20 0% 93% Winner $4.24
2025-06-02 Monday 2:58 PM $312.00 Call $2.13 0% 276% Winner $8.01

2025-05-30 Friday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-05-29 Thursday 12:15 PM $307.00 Call $2.16 0% 252% Winner $7.61
2025-05-28 Wednesday 12:38 PM $303.00 Put $2.09 0% 73% Winner $3.62
2025-05-27 Tuesday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-05-26 Monday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a holiday - market closed

2025-05-23 Friday 10:58 AM $310.00 Call $1.88 11% 11% Winner $2.08
2025-05-22 Thursday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-05-21 Wednesday 3:06 PM $306.00 Call $2.11 23% 209% Winner $6.51
2025-05-20 Tuesday 10:06 AM $302.00 Call $2.04 87% 422% Winner $10.64
2025-05-19 Monday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered

2025-05-16 Friday 1:54 PM $294.00 Call $2.02 30% 842% Winner $19.02
2025-05-15 Thursday 11:06 AM $296.00 Call $1.94 102% 768% Winner $16.84
2025-05-14 Wednesday 2:46 PM $292.00 Put $1.63 1% 13% Winner $1.84
2025-05-13 Tuesday 11:42 AM $300.00 Call $1.89 17% 566% Winner $12.59
2025-05-12 Monday 12:22 PM $297.00 Put $2.11 6% 259% Winner $7.57

2025-05-09 Friday 11:58 AM $309.00 Call $1.75 2% 2% Loser $1.78
2025-05-08 Thursday 11:26 AM $308.00 Put $2.32 223% 733% Winner $19.33
2025-05-07 Wednesday 3:13 PM $311.00 Put $2.25 41% 896% Winner $22.41
2025-05-06 Tuesday 12:25 PM $314.00 Call $2.05 82 82 Winner $3.73
2025-05-05 Monday 2:57 PM $307 Call $2.05 22 48 Winner $3.04

2025-05-02 Friday 11:42 $299.00 Put $2.21 20 20 Winner $2.65
2025-05-01 Thursday 11:34 PM $295 Put $2.30 18 18 Winner $2.71
2025-04-30 Wednesday 3:26 PM $304.00 Put $0.85 21.18 921.18 Winner $8.68
2025-04-29 Tuesday 12:46 $307 Call $2.35 11.5 24.3 Winner $2.92



2025-04-28 Monday 10:18 $305.00 Call $2.41 28.63 30.29 Winner $3.14

2025-04-25 Friday 13:22 $304 Call $3.41 12 15.5 Winner $3.94
2025-04-24 Thursday 3:37: PM $308.00 Call $2.78 21.1 21.1 Winner $3.73
2025-04-23 Wednesday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-04-22 Tuesday 12:26 PM $312 Put $2.67 41.6 41.6 Winner $3.78
2025-04-21 Monday 3:02: PM $317 Call $1.65 18.2 25.4 Winner $2.07

2025-04-18 Friday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a holiday - market closed
2025-04-17 Thursday 10:32 AM $304 Put $2.00 71% 180 Winner $5.72
2025-04-16 Wednesday 11:50 AM $307 Call $2.15 42% 186% Winner $6.15
2025-04-15 Tuesday 1:34 PM $298 Call $2.20 0.12 209 Winner $6.80
2025-04-14 Monday 10:46 AM $297 Call 2.08 0.1 6.79 Winner 2.22

2025-04-11 Friday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-04-10 Thursday 10:11 AM $290.00 Call 2 71.8 436.6 Winner 10.73
2025-04-09 Wednesday 11:25 AM $285.00 Call 2 27.6 562.8 Winner 13.26
2025-04-08 Tuesday 11:59 AM $276.00 Put 2 48.7 48.7 Winner 2.97
2025-04-07 Monday 11:13 AM $275.00 Put 2 65 65 Winner 3.3

2025-04-04 Friday 10:09 AM $281.00 Put 2 75.1 75.1 Winner 3.5
2025-04-03 Thursday 10:13 AM $288.00 Call 2 38.6 252.4 Winner 7.05
2025-04-02 Wednesday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-04-01 Tuesday 11:41 AM $288.00 Put 2 48.1 225.7 Winner 6.51
2025-03-31 Monday 2:25 PM $289.00 Call 2.15 9 221.1 Winner 6.9

2025-03-28 Friday 1:05 PM $285.00 Call 2.2 2.5 88.2 Winner 4.14
2025-03-27 Thursday 10:26 AM $282.00 Call 2.1 17 54.1 Winner 3.24
2025-03-26 Wednesday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-03-25 Tuesday 2:21 PM $278.00 Put 2.55 2.3 7.4 Winner 2.74
2025-03-24 Monday 10:33 AM $277.00 Put 2.48 15.3 15.3 Winner 2.86

2025-03-21 Friday 10:09 AM $276.00 Put 2.32 2 2 Loser 2.36
2025-03-20 Thursday 1:57 PM $281.00 Call 2.11 30.8 90.5 Winner 4.02
2025-03-19 Wednesday 12:21 PM $281.00 Call 2.38 11.8 86.1 Winner 4.43
2025-03-18 Tuesday na n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-03-17 Monday 10:25 AM $277.00 Call 2.55 9.4 148.2 Winner 6.33

2025-03-14 Friday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-03-13 Thursday 10:41 AM $274.00 Call 2.17 46.1 46.1 Winner 3.17
2025-03-12 Wednesday 10:57 AM $270.00 Call 2.4 33.3 38.3 Winner 3.32
2025-03-11 Tuesday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-03-10 Monday 10:57 AM $268.00 Call 2.31 4.3 115.9 Winner 4.99

2025-03-07 Friday 11:59 AM $268.00 Put 2.29 18.8 56.8 Winner 3.59
2025-03-06 Thursday 12:29 PM $270.00 Call 2.21 3.6 126.7 Winner 5.01
2025-03-05 Wednesday 10:37 AM $270.00 Call 2.32 11.6 115.9 Winner 5.01
2025-03-04 Tuesday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-03-03 Monday 10:26 AM $266.00 Call 2.38 8.4 166.8 Winner 6.35

2025-02-28 Friday 2:53 PM $263.00 Call 2.14 9.3 138.3 Winner 5.1
2025-02-27 Thursday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-02-26 Wednesday 10:57 AM $269.00 Call 2.85 3.5 20.7 Winner 3.44
2025-02-25 Tuesday 10:05 AM $270.00 Put 2.25 67.6 160 Winner 5.85
2025-02-24 Monday 1:25 PM $272.00 Call 2.81 7.1 7.1 Winner 3.01

2025-02-21 Friday 10:25 AM $269.00 Put 2.56 0.8 129.7 Winner 5.88
2025-02-20 Thursday 11:27 AM $272.00 Call 2.57 4.3 11.7 Winner 2.87
2025-02-19 Wednesday 12:33 PM $270.00 Put 2.72 7 124.3 Winner 6.1
2025-02-18 Tuesday 11:34 AM $271.00 Call 2.26 13.3 36.3 Winner 3.08
2025-02-17 Monday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a Holiday - market closed

2025-02-14 Friday 10:23 AM $268.00 Put 2.17 49.8 49.8 Winner 3.25
2025-02-13 Thursday 1:50 PM $270.00 Call 2.46 15 38.6 Winner 3.41
2025-02-12 Wednesday 11:54 AM $268.00 Call 2.63 12.2 63.9 Winner 4.31
2025-02-11 Tuesday 10:06 AM $267.00 Put 2.31 3 25.1 Winner 2.89
2025-02-10 Monday 12:13 PM $267.00 Put 2.55 4.7 32.5 Winner 3.38

2025-02-07 Friday 10:21 AM $266.00 Call 2.59 5.4 67.6 Winner 4.35
2025-02-06 Thursday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-02-05 Wednesday 10:41 AM $266.00 Call 2.5 8 78.4 Winner 4.46
2025-02-04 Tuesday 10:29 AM $263.00 Call 2.39 2.5 134.3 Winner 5.59
2025-02-03 Monday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered

2025-01-31 Friday 10:06 AM $260.00 Call 2.67 4.9 100 Winner 5.34
2025-01-30 Thursday 10:20 AM $258.00 Call 2.49 12.9 142 Winner 6.03
2025-01-29 Wednesday 10:29 AM $254.00 Put 2.09 15.3 15.3 Winner 2.41



2025-01-28 Tuesday 10:49 AM $255.00 Call 2.44 13.5 195 Winner 7.2
2025-01-27 Monday 10:33 AM $253.00 Put 2.1 24.29 24.29 Winner 2.61

2025-01-24 Friday 10:19 AM $257.00 Call 2.37 3.8 26.58 Winner 3
2025-01-23 Thursday 11:21 AM $254.00 Call 2.28 14.04 163.16 Winner 6
2025-01-22 Wednesday 10:49 AM $255.00 Call 2.53 2.37 97.63 Winner 5
2025-01-21 Tuesday 11:08 AM $253.00 Call 2.44 8.2 186.89 Winner 7
2025-01-20 Monday N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Holiday - market closed

2025-01-17 Friday 10:48 AM $251.00 Call 2.29 4.8 165.5 Winner 6.07
2025-01-16 Thursday 11:48 AM $252.00 Call 2.34 7.69 116.67 Winner 5.07
2025-01-15 Wednesday 12:36 PM $249.00 Call 2.46 4.47 168.7 Winner 6.61
2025-01-14 Tuesday 10:05 AM $247.00 Call 2.25 5.33 282.67 Winner 8.61
2025-01-13 Monday 10:31 AM $245.00 Put 2.33 9.87 9.87 Winner 2.56

2025-01-10 Friday 10:29 AM $244.00 Call 2.41 4.15 47.72 Winner 3.56
2025-01-09 Thursday N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A market closed
2025-01-08 Wednesday 12:40 PM $244.00 Put 2.18 6.42 6.42 Winner 2.32
2025-01-07 Tuesday 10:05 AM $244.00 Put 2.41 6.22 6.22 Winner 2.56
2025-01-06 Monday 10:30 AM $244.00 Call 2.01 3.98 165.67 Winner 5.33

2025-01-03 Friday 10:20 AM $243.00 Put 2.28 4.82 18.42 Winner 2.7
2025-01-02 Thursday 10:48 AM $246.00 Call 2.62 9.54 20.23 Winner 3.15
2025-01-01 Wednesday N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Holiday - market closed
2024-12-31 Tuesday 10:36 AM $243.00 Call 2.08 8.65 190.38 Winner 6.04
2024-12-30 Monday 10:12 AM $240.00 Put 2.45 7.35 7.35 Winner 2.63

2024-12-27 Friday 2:28 PM $243.00 Call 2.18 4.13 51.83 Winner 3.31
2024-12-26 Thursday 10:05 AM $243.00 Call 2.23 11.21 50.67 Winner 3.36
2024-12-25 Wednesday N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Holiday - market closed
2024-12-24 Tuesday 12:28 PM $242.00 Call 2.12 1.89 137.74 Winner 5.04
2024-12-23 Monday 10:28 AM $241.00 Put 2.35 6.38 26.81 Winner 2.98

2024-12-20 Friday 10:11 AM $243.00 Call 2.29 17.9 17.9 Winner 2.7
2024-12-19 Thursday 10:20 AM $239.00 Put 2.54 5.91 5.91 Winner 2.69
2024-12-18 Wednesday 10:20 AM $243.00 Put 2.88 137.5 140.63 Winner 6.93
2024-12-17 Tuesday 12:52 PM $245.00 Call 2.09 6.7 6.7 Winner 2.23
2024-12-16 Monday 11:25 AM $244.00 Put 2.37 5.49 166.67 Winner 6.31

2024-12-13 Friday 12:51 PM $245.00 Put 2.19 30.59 234.25 Winner 7.32
2024-12-12 Thursday 11:24 AM $247.00 Put 2.42 8.68 273.55 Winner 9.05
2024-12-11 Wednesday 10:08 AM $251.00 Call 2.77 18.05 18.05 Winner 3.27
2024-12-10 Tuesday 12:00 PM $249.00 Call 2.68 11.19 72.01 Winner 4.61
2024-12-09 Monday 12:40 PM $246.00 Put 2.61 16.09 187.55 Winner 7.51

2024-12-06 Friday 10:08 AM $244.00 Call 2.32 14.66 46.98 Winner 3.41
2024-12-05 Thursday 10:05 AM $243.00 Put 2.51 34.66 61.75 Winner 4.06
2024-12-04 Wednesday N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A No Trade Triggered
2024-12-03 Tuesday 10:05 AM $243.00 Put 2.25 35.11 69.78 Winner 3.82
2024-12-02 Monday 12:31 PM $243.50 Put 2.23 19.3 19.3 Winner 2.66


